

t
ITEM NO.MM-9

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5069/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 28/05/2013 in CRM No. 641/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHDARSHAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned
Judgment and anticipatory bail)

Date: 24/06/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matter in the first week of July, 2013. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER