

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5069/2013

SUKHDARSHAN SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Piyush Kant Roy,adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajesh Ranjan,adv.
Mr.Birendra Kr.Srivastava,adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Sole respondent is awaited. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve notice on the standing counsel for the State and file proof. The complainant is present in person. It is submitted that she proposes to file an application to get herself impleaded.

List the matter on 30.09.2013.

		(Sunil Thomas)
		Registrar